From:

DUE NOW Number

Shawn Jolly DUE NOW Date

360 Johns Creek Pkwy

Total Due

St. Augustine, FI 32092
Email: info@904realestatephotography.com
Phone: (940) 222-0204 (940) is correct

To:

Monday, August 13, Arrival Time 10:00am, 805 Austin Trace, Midlothian

Qty

Service Price

3d Tour $200.00
Our 3d tours allow you to hold an open house 24/7 online.

You will receive the 3d tour of the home with 6 MONTHS OF

HOSTING, 36 photographs generated by the tour (if you do

not add on Hd Listing Photography) 360 degree and doll

house photographs for marketing. Tours generally take 3-4

hours to complete. If the home exceeds 5,000 sq ft, add

$50 for additional processing fees. Tours are returned

within 2 days. We recommend adding Hd listing

photography for $110 or our exterior only package for $75.

Sub Total
Processing fees
Paid

Total Due

DUE NOW

INV-797

August 7, 2018

$0.00

Sub Total
$200.00

$200.00
$6.60
-$206.60

$0.00
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