



From:

Shawn Jolly

360 Johns Creek Pkwy
St. Augustine, FL 32092

Email: info@904realestatephotography.com

Phone: (940) 222-0204 (940) is correct

DUE NOW Number	INV-797
DUE NOW Date	August 7, 2018
Total Due	\$0.00

To:

Monday, August 13, Arrival Time 10:00am, 805 Austin Trace, Midlothian

Qty	Service	Price	Sub Total
1	3d Tour Our 3d tours allow you to hold an open house 24/7 online. You will receive the 3d tour of the home with 6 MONTHS OF HOSTING, 36 photographs generated by the tour (if you do not add on Hd Listing Photography) 360 degree and doll house photographs for marketing. Tours generally take 3-4 hours to complete. If the home exceeds 5,000 sq ft, add \$50 for additional processing fees. Tours are returned within 2 days. We recommend adding Hd listing photography for \$110 or our exterior only package for \$75.	\$200.00	\$200.00

Sub Total	\$200.00
Processing fees	\$6.60
Paid	-\$206.60
Total Due	\$0.00